
2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 31 Schools in League--6th Grade (45 Schools)

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 171*1

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 164*2

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 164*2

NYC Lab MS                              New York 162 4

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 158 5

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 152 6

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 152 6

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 152 6

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 140 9

Park East Day School                    New York 140 9

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 137 11

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 137 11

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 134 13

Poly Prep CDS                           Brooklyn 134 13

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 133 15

Mazel Day School                        Brooklyn 130 16

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 125 17

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 125 17

Cathedral School                        New York 123 19

Long Beach MS                           Long Beach 123 19

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 122 21

Willets Rd School                       Roslyn Heights 122 21

Academy of St. Joseph                   New York 118 23

Grace Church School                     New York 117 24

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 115 25

Sweet Home Middle School                Amherst 114 26

Suffern Middle School                   Suffern 111 27

James H. Vernon School                  East Norwich 108 28

The Chapin School                       New York 106 29

Port Jefferson MS                       Port Jefferson 105 30

West Seneca East MS                     West Seneca 101 31

School TownRank Score

Top 41 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

NYC Lab MS                              New York 35*1 RUYI G

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35*1 Ryan H

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35*1 Ethan S

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 34 4 Max G

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 34 4 Harriet L

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 34 4 Warren L

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 34 4 Tobias L

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 34 4 Owen N

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34 4 Skylar N

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 34 4 Serin O

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 34 4 Ethan W

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 34 4 Benny Y

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 33 13 Tristan C

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 33 13 Iris C

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 33 13 Lucas C

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 33 13 Leif C

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 33 13 Aile H

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 33 13 Julian J

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 33 13 Daksh K

Spence School                           New York 33 13 Elle L

NYC Lab MS                              New York 33 13 Alice R

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 33 13 Ella W
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 33 13 Gordon Z

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 32 24 Brandon C

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 32 24 Ryan H

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 32 24 Chenxu L

NYC Lab MS                              New York 32 24 Alex M

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 32 24 Justin W

NYC Lab MS                              New York 31 29 SPARSH D

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 31 29 Nicholas K

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 31 29 Coco K

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 31 29 Jayden L

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 31 29 Audrey L

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 31 29 Grayson L

Poly Prep CDS                           Brooklyn 31 29 Tripp R

Cathedral School                        New York 31 29 Evan S

NYC Lab MS                              New York 31 29 Cecilia V

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 31 29 Nathaniel V

NYC Lab MS                              New York 31 29 CLAIRE W

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 31 29 Kyle W

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 31 29 Bruce Z
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Schenectady, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 137*1

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 137*1

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 125 3

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 125 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 30Evan L1

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 30Darien U1

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 29Peter X3

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 28Grace A4

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 28Blake B4

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 28Benjamin S4

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 28Jude X4

Bronx, Kings

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 158*1

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 140 2

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 134 3

Poly Prep CDS                           Brooklyn 134 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 33Lucas C1

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 33Leif C1

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 33Daksh K1

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 32Chenxu L4
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Nassau

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 152*1

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 152*1

Long Beach MS                           Long Beach 123 3

Willets Rd School                       Roslyn Heights 122 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 34Tobias L1

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 33Iris C2

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 32Brandon C3

Shelter Rock ES                         Manhasset 31Jayden L4

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 31Audrey L4

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 31Grayson L4

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 31Bruce Z4

New York

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 171 1

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 164 2

NYC Lab MS                              New York 162 3

Park East Day School                    New York 140 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

NYC Lab MS                              New York 35RUYI G1

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35Ryan H1

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35Ethan S1

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 34Max G4

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 34Harriet L4

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 34Warren L4

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 34Owen N4

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 34Serin O4
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Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Queens

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 164 1

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 152 2

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 122 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34Skylar N1

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 34Ethan W1

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 34Benny Y1

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 33Tristan C4

Rockland, Westchester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 133*1

Suffern Middle School                   Suffern 111 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 28Seonghwan K1

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 27Rohit G2

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 26Vihaan B3

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 26Olivia C3

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 26Shafy S3

Suffern Middle School                   Suffern 26Liam T3

Suffolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 115*1

Port Jefferson MS                       Port Jefferson 105 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Woodhull School                         Ocean Beach 30Grayson E1

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 25Liam M2

Port Jefferson MS                       Port Jefferson 24Jonathan K3

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 23Xavier K4

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 23Colin M4
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 32 Schools in League--7th Grade (47 Schools)

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 156*1

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 154*2

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 152 3

NYC Lab MS                              New York 148 4

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 143 5

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 142 6

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School              Long Island City 142 6

Jericho MS                              Jericho 141 8

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 136 9

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 132 10

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 126 11

The Chapin School                       New York 125 12

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 121 13

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 120 14

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 119 15

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 118 16

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 118 16

Poly Prep CDS                           Brooklyn 111 18

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 108 19

Yeshivah of Flatbush                    Brooklyn 107 20

Park East Day School                    New York 106 21

Academy of St. Joseph                   New York 105 22

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 105 22

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 104 24

Spence School                           New York 99 25

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 98 26

Long Beach MS                           Long Beach 98 26

Sweet Home Middle School                Amherst 96 28

Grace Church School                     New York 95 29

IS 131 (Sun Yat Sen)                    New York 91 30

Mazel Day School                        Brooklyn 88 31

Lisha Kill MS                           Albany 86 32

School TownRank Score

Top 42 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 34*1 Michael M

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34*1 Kyle W

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34*1 Alex Z

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 33 4 Leo C

Jericho MS                              Jericho 33 4 Jasper H

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 33 4 Jiajun H

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 33 4 Lucas W

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 33 4 Vincent Y

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 32 9 Dylan C

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 32 9 Aviv I

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 32 9 Alice T

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 32 9 Bryce X

NYC Lab MS                              New York 32 9 Junoo Y

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 31 14 Alexander B

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 31 14 Daniel L

NYC Lab MS                              New York 31 14 Jaden L

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School              Long Island City 31 14 Cassie W

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 31 14 Marvin Y

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 30 19 Oliver C

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 30 19 Aiden L

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30 19 Qinshi Q

NYC Lab MS                              New York 30 19 Ansel W

The Chapin School                       New York 30 19 Evelyn Y

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30 19 Alvin Z

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 29 25 Teo D

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School              Long Island City 29 25 Vivasvan G

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 29 25 Lily J

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 29 25 Sophie K

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 29 25 Jesse L
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Jericho MS                              Jericho 29 25 Gavin L

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 29 25 Kimi L

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School              Long Island City 29 25 Galina S

Jericho MS                              Jericho 29 25 Seohyun S

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 29 25 Hunter W

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 29 25 Kevin X

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 29 25 Andy Z

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 28 37 Max G

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 28 37 Daniel K

NYC Lab MS                              New York 28 37 Victor S

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 28 37 Alfred T

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 28 37 Lydia X

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 28 37 Timothy Y
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Schenectady, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 119*1

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 118 2

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 108 3

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 98 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 31Alexander B1

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 26Helen X2

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 25Logan F3

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 25Anna M3

Bronx, Kings

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 143*1

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 120 2

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 118 3

Poly Prep CDS                           Brooklyn 111 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 33Jiajun H1

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 30Oliver C2

Brooklyn Friends MS                     Brooklyn 29Teo D3

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 28Daniel K4

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 28Alfred T4
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Nassau

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 156 1

Jericho MS                              Jericho 141 2

Long Beach MS                           Long Beach 98 3

New Hyde Park Memorial HS               New Hyde Park 83 4

Oceanside Middle School                 Oceanside 83 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 33Leo C1

Jericho MS                              Jericho 33Jasper H1

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 33Vincent Y1

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 32Dylan C4

New York

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 152*1

NYC Lab MS                              New York 148 2

The Chapin School                       New York 125 3

Park East Day School                    New York 106 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 32Aviv I1

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 32Bryce X1

NYC Lab MS                              New York 32Junoo Y1

NYC Lab MS                              New York 31Jaden L4

Queens

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 154 1

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School              Long Island City 142 2

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 132 3

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 126 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34Kyle W1

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34Alex Z1

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 33Lucas W3

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 32Alice T4
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Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Rockland, Westchester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 142*1

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 121 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 34Michael M1

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 31Daniel L2

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30Qinshi Q3

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30Alvin Z3

Suffolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 136*1

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 105 2

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 104 3

Port Jefferson MS                       Port Jefferson 83 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 31Marvin Y1

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 29Lily J2

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 28Lydia X3

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 26Charles L4

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 26Camila M4
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 31 Schools in League--8th Grade (45 Schools)

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 173*1

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 172*2

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 160 3

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 154 4

Manhasset MS                            Manhasset 152 5

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 150 6

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 147 7

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 147 7

NYC Lab MS                              New York 146 9

The Geneva School of Manhattan          New York 141 10

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 137 11

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 136 12

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School              Long Island City 136 12

Park East Day School                    New York 135 14

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 127 15

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 123 16

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 122 17

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 119 18

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 116 19

Grace Church School                     New York 114 20

Yeshivah of Flatbush                    Brooklyn 114 20

Poly Prep CDS                           Brooklyn 113 22

Spence School                           New York 107 23

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 106 24

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 105 25

Sweet Home Middle School                Amherst 104 26

Suffern Middle School                   Suffern 102 27

Mazel Day School                        Brooklyn 101 28

Academy of St. Joseph                   New York 98 29

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 97 30

Long Beach MS                           Long Beach 95 31

School TownRank Score

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35*1 Bret H

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 35*1 Alwin J

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35*1 Jordy L

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35*1 Brian L

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 35*1 Kenton P

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35*1 Zameer R

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 35*1 Victor T

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35*1 Aaron X

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35*1 Victor Y

Manhasset MS                            Manhasset 35*1 Drew Y

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35*1 Lucas Y

The Geneva School of Manhattan          New York 34 12 Patrick C

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34 12 John K

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 34 12 Mason K

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34 12 Jacob L

Park East Day School                    New York 34 12 Adam S

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 34 12 Jeffrey Z

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 33 18 Lucy J

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 33 18 Hugh L

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 33 18 Jayden W

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 32 21 Aron C

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 32 21 Annabelle M

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 32 21 Elaine S

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 31 24 Aaron L

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 31 24 Theodore P

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 31 24 Theo R

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 31 24 Evelyn X

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 31 24 Isaac Y

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 31 24 Alexa Y

Manhasset MS                            Manhasset 31 24 Ellen Z
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NYC Lab MS                              New York 30 31 Oscar H

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30 31 Eunjae K

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 30 31 Kenneth K

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30 31 Noah S

Manhasset MS                            Manhasset 30 31 Colin T

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 30 31 Amar V

NYC Lab MS                              New York 30 31 Keaton W

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30 31 Emily X
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Albany, Erie, Genesee, Monroe, Onondaga, Schenectady, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 136*1

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 127 2

Martha Brown Middle School              Fairport 122 3

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 119 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 35Kenton P1

Van Antwerp MS                          Niskayuna 31Aaron L2

Iroquois Middle School                  Niskayuna 31Evelyn X2

Jamesville DeWitt MS                    Jamesville 28Om V4

Bronx, Kings

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 137*1

Yeshivah of Flatbush                    Brooklyn 114 2

Poly Prep CDS                           Brooklyn 113 3

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 105 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 31Theodore P1

Big Apple Academy                       Brooklyn 29David G2

Mark Twain IS 239                       Brooklyn 28Harper C3

Yeshivah of Flatbush                    Brooklyn 28Felix H3

Nassau

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 173 1

Manhasset MS                            Manhasset 152 2

Long Beach MS                           Long Beach 95 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35Brian L1

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35Aaron X1

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35Victor Y1

Manhasset MS                            Manhasset 35Drew Y1

Great Neck North MS                     Great Neck 35Lucas Y1
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

New York

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 172 1

PS 334 - Anderson School                New York 147 2

NYC Lab MS                              New York 146 3

The Geneva School of Manhattan          New York 141 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35Bret H1

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35Jordy L1

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 35Zameer R1

The Geneva School of Manhattan          New York 34Patrick C4

Park East Day School                    New York 34Adam S4

Speyer Legacy School                    New York 34Jeffrey Z4

Queens

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 154*1

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 150 2

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 147 3

Q300 -The 30th Ave. School              Long Island City 136 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

IS 74 Q-Nathaniel Hawthorne MS          Flushing 35Victor T1

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34John K2

Marie Curie-MS 158Q                     Bayside 34Mason K2

Louis Pasteur MS 67                     Little Neck 34Jacob L2

Rockland, Westchester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 160*1

Ardsley Middle School                   Ardsley 123 2

Suffern Middle School                   Suffern 102 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 35Alwin J1

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 33Hugh L2

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 32Annabelle M3

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30Eunjae K4

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30Noah S4

Edgemont Jr/Sr HS                       Scarsdale 30Emily X4
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NYML

Regional Standings

Suffolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 116*1

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 106 2

Wessthampton Beach MS                   Westhampton Beach 97 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 30Kenneth K1

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 27Arianna Y2

R.C. Murphy JHS                         Stony Brook 26Lewis W3

P.J. Gelinas JHS                        East Setauket 24Sachita V4
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